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Bib
4170
4167
4189
4168
4173
4172
4191
4171
4164
4192
4176
4183
4179
4188
4187
4185
4182
4175
4177
4166
4161
4174
4485
4181
4152
4190
4160
4184
4154
4163
4178
4159
4157

Forename
Alice
Beatrice
Megan
Alice
Sophie
Libby
Hattie
Kiya
Jessica
Jemima
Moli
Louise
Anna
Emilia
Elena
India
Sian
Gwenno
Beth
Abigail
Anna
Abigail
Josie-Wren
Olivia
Evie
Olivia
Lara
Isabelle
Grace
Isabel
Marianne
Amy
Lottie

Surname
Bates
Wood
Harris
Wright
Nicholls
Huxley
Reynolds
Dee
Spilsbury
Ridley
Lyons
Hackett
Gardiner
Platt

Inch
Barwell
Duval
Goode
Rawlinson
Stratton
Mason
Davies
Golder
Bailey
Brooks
Martin
Mannes
Wrightam
Buchanan
Richardson
Doherty
Killick
Hemmings

Cat
Int

Int

Int
Int
Int

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int

Int

Int

Int

Int

Int

Club

England

City of Salisbury A & RC
South of England
Brighton Phoenix
Wells City Harriers
England

South of England
England

Trafford AC

South of England
Wales

Midlands Counties
Northern Ireland
Northern Athletics
Northern Athletics
Northern Athletics
Midlands Counties
Wales

Wales

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Border Harriers & AC
Wales

Midlands Counties

Lincoln Wellington AC

South of England

Blackheath & Bromley Harriel
Midlands Counties

City of Norwich AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Northern Ireland

Leighton Buzzard AC
Peterborough AC

ChipTime
00:17:29
00:17:32
00:17:34
00:17:37
00:17:51
00:17:57
00:18:11
00:18:19
00:18:20
00:18:21
00:18:29
00:18:37
00:18:39
00:18:41
00:18:47
00:18:49
00:18:53
00:18:53
00:19:01
00:19:14
00:19:23
00:19:31
00:19:31
00:19:32
00:19:35
00:19:37
00:19:39
00:19:42
00:20:04
00:20:17
00:20:25
00:20:58
00:23:29



